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	Fergus Hamilton
Ben Fowles
Matt Frost
Dan Blackman
James Rosanwo
Morten Ward
Fitz Harding
Miles Peters
Charlie Blair
Gus McGilligan
Alex Skinner
Harry Thompson
Luke Chadwick
Jamie Adamson
Charlie Spawforth
Marijn Huis
George Wheadon
Peter Lane
William Garnett Sammons
Anthony Morris
Will Wright
Lachlan Peterson
Thomas Hollidge
Jamie Smith
	Club Captain
1XV Captain
Vice-Club Captain
Vice-Club Captain
Treasurer
Vice-Treasurer
Alumni Officer
Kit Officer
Marketing
Head Media Officer
Media Officer
Media Officer
Sponsorship Officer
Community Officer
Community Officer
Community Officer
Fixture Secretary
Matchday Logistics Officer
Matchday Logistics Officer
Social Secretary
Social Secretary
Tour Secretary
Tour Secretary
Public Relations Officeer
	fergus.m.hamilton@durham.ac.uk
benjamin.j.fowles@durham.ac.uk
matthew.frost@durham.ac.uk
daniel.blackman@durham.ac.uk
oluwapelumi.rosanwo@durham.ac.uk
morten.ward@durham.ac.uk
george.harding@durham.ac.uk
miles.peters@durham.ac.uk
charles.blair@durham.ac.uk
angus.j.mcgilligan@durham.ac.uk
alexander.skinner@durham.ac.uk
harry.l.thompson@durham.ac.uk
luke.chadwick@durham.ac.uk
jamie.adamson@durham.ac.uk
charles.spawforth@durham.ac.uk
marijn.huis@durham.ac.uk
george.m.wheadon@durham.ac.uk
peter.lane@durham.ac.uk
william.h.garnett-sammons@durham.ac.uk
anthony.i.morris@durham.ac.uk
william.wright3@durham.ac.uk
lachlan.j.peterson@durham.ac.uk
thomas.d.hollidge@durham.ac.uk
jamie.smith@durham.ac.uk
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